1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

. Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
S HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering Division

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
e

{ 318003
| Mead & Hunt, Inc.

DESCRIPTION:

| Amendment #5

service design. Subconsultant services will provide equipment

layouts, equipment utility requirements for coordination with the

mechanical, electrical, and piping design, and related technical
pecifications.

I i $15,600.00
*'Document not valid unless S|gned by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**

The original Contract amount was: $4,488,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $7,243,600.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $11,731,600.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in

the amount of: $15,600.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $11,747,200.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/30/2024

Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvais:

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department A/E PWHT

H:\Share\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Todd Draper\318003 - Jail Consclidation-A&E\11 - Change Orders\318003-CO #5.docx




