Y OF 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
PANE %:nngn. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 0 Fax:608/267-1533
ﬁm KS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Engineering, Division
i1 4
NSPORTATION  CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 6

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 06/02/2020

PROJECT Public Safety Bldg - Jail Consolidation-ArclVEngr Design

ADDRESS 115 W. Doty St., Madison

PURCHASE ORDER # 20181560

BID / PROPOSAL # 318003

CONTRACTOR Mead & Hunt, inc.
DESCRIPTION:

1 | REFERENCE # Amendment #6

2 | REQUESTED BY Owner

3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Additional Services.

4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Additional site survey of W Wilson Street and S Hamilton Street to
support the Courthouse Vault Relocation Project. Revised site survey
of project site to apply the City Conditional Approval Comments to the
map and to update legal description and exhibits related to the
revisedCSM.

§ | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $5,960.00 ]

**Document not valid uniess signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $4,488,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $7,259,200.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $11,747,200.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in $5,950.00
the amount of. OOV,
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $11,753,150.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/30/2024
Change Order therefore is:
Signature Approvals:
NA
Contractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation
David a/z W
Architect/E or (A/B) | r
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____  Controller____  Depsrtment___  AE____ PWHT ___

HAShar eAENGINEERING DIVISIONTodd Draperi318003 - Jail Consolidation-ASEN11 - Change Orders\318003-C O #8.doox



